PPS02 Series
The PPS02 is a media-isolated Stainless Steel Pressure Sensor
Element engineered for high-accuracy measurement in harsh
or corrosive environments. This silicon-based sensor is widely
integrated into aerospace, medical, industrial, and marine
systems where reliability and material compatibility are
critical. Its all-Stainless Steel construction provides superior
corrosion resistance and long-term stability across a wide

Shock — — 100 — g (10ms)
Part Number Configuration
Standard Part Numbers
Mechanical Dimensions (in)
PPS02 Rev 2.6 May 2026
Notice:
PhoenixSensors LLC reserves the right to make changes to the product contained in this publication. PhoenixSensors LLC assumes no responsibility for the use of any circuits described herein, conveys no
license under any patent or other right, and makes no representation that the circuits are free of patent infringement. While the information in this publication has been checked, no responsibility, however, is
assumed for inaccuracies.
PhoenixSensors LLC does not recommend the use of any of its products in life support applications where the failure or malfunction of the product can reasonably be expected to cause failure of a life-support
system or to significantly affect its safety or effectiveness. Products are not authorized for use in such applications.
Ph: (480) 462-1810  sales@phoenixsensors.com
Model​
Pressure Range​
(500-10,000PSI)
Pressure Type​ (S)
Temp
Compensation​
Port
PPS02
(Φ12mm)
500 = 500PSI​ S = Sealed Gauge​ (500-10Kpsi) 1 = Uncompensated S = Sensor Only (No Port)​
….​ 2 = Compensated​ 1 = 1/4” NPT​
10K =10,000PSI 2 = 1/8”NPT​
3 = 7/16” UNF​
4 = 9/16” UNF AN​
5 = 1/4” BSPP​
C = Custom
Sensor Only
1/8”-27NPT 9/16”-18UNF 1/4”-18NPT 7/16”-20UNF